ISTANBUL BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
ISTANBUL, 23. - 24.11.2019

Yaris 9 Kizlar, 200m Sirtusti 12 yas
23.11.2019 Start listesi

Al BARAJI :2:49.94 /| A4 BARAJI :2:30.25 / A3 BARAJI :2:36.81 / A2 BARAJI : 2:43.37

YB
Serilof9
3 Elif Naz Degirmenci 07 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi NT
4 Defne Altunel 07 Istanbul Bbsk NT
5 Melek Duru Kara 07  Denizli Olimpik Yuzme Spor Kulubi NT
Seri2 0of 9
1 Yasemin Aksdyler 07  Enka Spor Kuliibu NT
2 Zeynep Olcayto 07 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi NT
3 Maya Erdogdu 07  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi NT
4 Selamet Nisa Geng 07  Nilspor Kulubi 3:40.00
5 Mina Deniz Aydinus 07 Galatasaray Spor Kulibu NT
6 Zeynep Balim Kaplan 07 Tekirdag Ayyildiz Yiizme Spor Kulibi NT
7 Nehir Vatanoglu 07 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuliibii Dernegi NT
8 Miray Selis Yavuz 07 Afyonkarahisar Keskinler Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi Dernegi  NT
Seri30f9
0 Havanaz Burhan 07 Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuliibii 3:10.62
1 Ayse Mercan Ustiinel 07 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi 3:05.26
2 Ceren Birer 07 Kocaeli Yizme Kulibu 2:58.00
3 Beril Gorduk 07  Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibli Dernegi 2:56.67
4 Ayse Glney 07 Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuliibii 2:56.11
5 Eylul Doga Yildiz 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 2:56.27
6 Berfu Ozkok 07 1sparta Bélge Spor Kulubi 2:56.99
7 Zeynep Poyrazoglu 07  Fenerbahge Spor Kultibl 3:01.06
8 Zeynep Ceren Erturul 07  Fenerbahge Spor Kultibl 3:09.67
9 Ekin Ozden 07 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kultbi 3:12.15
Seri4 of 9
0 Serap Sahra Génen 07 Marmaris Akademi Gengclik Ve Spor Kultbi 2:55.66
1 Elif Yazicl 07 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi 2:54.75
2 Derin Nehir Goksen 07  Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:53.00
3 Defne isik 07  Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuliibii 2:52.41
4 Bilge Defne Girkan 07  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 2:51.47
5 Naz Varigli 07 Kulag Yluzme Ihtisas Spor Kuliibi 2:52.00
6 Nil Tekler 07  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 2:52.87
7 Ecrin Arslan 07 Denizli Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kulibl Dernegi 2:53.08
8 Bahar Girsu 07  Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:54.90
9 Canan Yilmaz 07 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yizme S.K. 2:55.67
Seri5of 9
0 Nisanur Yener 07  Bursa Buyuksehir Belediyespor Kullibi 2:51.00
1 Oyki AKIn 07 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi  2:50.45
2 Ebrar Dilay Gonca 07 Bursa Buyuksehir Belediyespor Kullibi 2:50.00
3 Yagmur Ceylin Saritas 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibu 2:49.64
4 Ezgi Al 07 Bursa Buyuksehir Belediyespor Kullibi 2:49.00
5 Elif Ecren Cetin 07  Sakarya Atlantis Su Sporlari Kulubi 2:49.56
6 Sudeniz Ozgur Balli 07  Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuliibi 2:49.91
7 Dora Gliler 07 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibli Dernegi  2:50.25
8 Tuana Utkun 07 Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibli Dernegi 2:50.63
9 Mina Yuksel 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 2:51.09
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Seri 6 of 9
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Eylul Ekinci

Bade Umul

Ecrin Kucuk

Elif Naz Oktay

Eflin Sener

Ipeksu Sen

Fikriye Didem Sutci
Selin Serttepe

Duru Damla Baran
Ela Gultek
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Ezgi Eylul Kartal
Hatice Buse Ertekin
Berre Nur Tatar

Ezgi Candan

Yagmur Sentiirk

irmak Alpay

Zeynep Pelin Damgaci
Buse Erdogan

Murya Karayel

Ada Mavituna
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Sezen Kalak
Melek Su Aktepe
Belinay Yildirim
Zehra irmak Eren
Eliz Yunus

Meri¢ Uygun
Yasemin Bora

Nil Alisan

Ecem Yilmaz
Defne Aslankara
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Buse Konus

Defne Zeynep Ersan
Ceren Uysal

Sena Erdem

Goksu Gumus

Ada Beril Iscan
Aydan Demir6z
Nazli Yagci

Duru Acul

Nehir Yildiz

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluibi
Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Manisa Il Genglik Spor Kullibii Dernegi
Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yiizme S.K.
Kocaeli Ylizme Kultibi

Bursa Kolejliler

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Yalova Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubti
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi

Izmir Yizme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kullbt
Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuliibii
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yiizme Kullibii Dernegi
Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluibi

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Golcuk Akademi Yizme Spor Kultibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kulibi
Beylikdiizii Yiizme Kulubi

Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuliibii
Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Ozel 1zmir Dokuz Eyliil Koleji Spor Kuliibii

Enka Spor Kulibt

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kulibi
Istanbul Bbsk

Bodrum Yiizme ihtisas

Enka Spor Kultibi

Antalyaspor

Arel Koleji Spor Kultbt

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kulibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Manisa Su Sporlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Ferdi

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kulibi
Tekirdag Yiizme Ihtisas Kullibi

Sakarya Yildizlar Su Sporlari Dernegi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Bursa Ornek Kolej Spor Kullibi

2:48.12
2:48.03
2:45.49
2:45.00
2:44.68
2:45.00
2:45.21
2:45.65
2:48.03
2:48.22

2:44.13
2:43.88
2:43.65
2:43.13
2:41.62
2:43.11
2:43.40
2:43.67
2:43.99
2:44.18

2:40.13
2:39.96
2:39.58
2:38.23
2:37.00
2:37.62
2:38.28
2:39.67
2:40.10
2:41.09

2:36.08
2:33.18
2:32.08
2:30.85
2:29.66
2:30.65
2:31.08
2:32.86
2:35.64
2:36.38
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